Recei ved: 03/29/ 2005

PSC NO: 87 GAS
NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION
EFFECTIVE DATE: 04/01/2005

STATEMENT OF TRANSITION SURCHARGE

(per Therm)

April 01, 2005

Transition Surcharge (PSC 87 - Service Class No. 1, 2, 5, 8, 9, 10)

GSA 1:
Combined
Champlain
Elmira
Goshen

GSA 2:
Binghamton
Owego

GSA 3:
Lockport

SC 1

$0.0578
$0.0705
$0.0444
$0.0876

$0.0755
$0.0799

$0.0714

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

STATEMENT TYPE: TS
STATEMENT NO: 33

SC2, 5. 8,910

$0.0211
$0.0211
$0.0211
$0.0211

$0.0152
$0.0152

$0.0284

Issued By: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President-Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, New York
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