Received: 03/29/2005 Status: CANCELLED Effective Date: 04/01/2005

PSC NO: 87 GAS STATEMENT TYPE: TS NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION STATEMENT NO: 33

**EFFECTIVE DATE: 04/01/2005** 

## STATEMENT OF TRANSITION SURCHARGE (per Therm)

April 01, 2005

Transition Surcharge (PSC 87 - Service Class No. 1, 2, 5, 8, 9, 10)

	<u>SC 1</u>	SC 2, 5, 8, 9,10
GSA 1: Combined Champlain Elmira Goshen	\$0.0578 \$0.0705 \$0.0444 \$0.0876	\$0.0211 \$0.0211 \$0.0211 \$0.0211
GSA 2: Binghamton Owego	\$0.0755 \$0.0799	\$0.0152 \$0.0152
GSA 3: Lockport	\$0.0714	\$0.0284

<u>Issued By: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President-Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, New York</u> (Name of Officer, Title, Address)